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MODEL 950HC

*Garfield Equipment reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 

*Some pictures may include options that are not standard equipment.

Covered ejector cylinder.

High blade clearance.

26 PLY tires.

GPS and laser compatible.

CARRY-ALL EJECTION SCRAPER

Dolly reduces stress on tractor and 
provides more flotation. 

Swivel hitch allows more manuverability on 
rough terrain.

Heavy machined 4" ball. 

Open top design makes it easy to load with 
a front end loader or excavator.

Contact your local garfield dealer about available options.

SPECIFICATIONS Model 950HC
Capacity heaped
Capacity struck
Width of cut
Overall width
Ground clearance
Dumping clearance
Approx. Weight
Front tire size
Rear tire size
Required HP

yd 3

yd 3

in
in
in
in

lbs

hp

9
6.4
84"
99"

13.75"
0-13.75”
9,259

H40 X 14.5-19 (8 HOLES)

40x14.5x19 (10 HOLES)

120-160


