TECHNOLOGY THAT INCREASES PRODUCTIVITY CARRY-ALL EJECTION SCRAPER



MODEL 950HC

PUT DIRT IN ITS PLACE





CARRY-ALL EJECTION SCRAPER MODEL 950HC



Covered ejector cylinder.

High blade clearance.

26 PLY tires.

GPS and laser compatible.



Heavy machined 4" ball.

Open top design makes it easy to load with a front end loader or excavator.



Dolly reduces stress on tractor and provides more flotation.

Swivel hitch allows more manuverability on rough terrain.



The second secon	The second second second	and the state of t
SPECIFICATIONS		Model 950HC
Capacity heaped	yd³	9
Capacity struck	yd ³	6.4
Width of cut	in	84"
Overall width	in	99"
Ground clearance	in	13.75"
Dumping clearance	in	0-13.75"
Approx. Weight	lbs	9,259
Front tire size		H40 X 14.5-19 (8 HOLES)
Rear tire size		40x14.5x19 (10 HOLES)
Required HP	hp	120-160

*Garfield Equipment reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

*Some pictures may include options that are not standard equipment.

Contact your local garfield dealer about available options.

www.garfieldequipment.com

Garfield Inc. 500 W. Southgate Enid, OK 73701 800-382-4478, 580-233-1410